B.A/c No. 202910100005066 

0.00 

Net Salary 

This is Computer generated Pay Slip.It does not requ1re Signature 

PF No. 

ESIC No. 

29700.00 

DOJ 

22-May-2023 

0.00 

Net Salary 

29700.00 

22-May-2023 

B.A/C No. 202910100005066 

Net Salary 

29700.00 

Rs. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED Only 

This is Computer generated Pay Slip It does not require Signature